QUARTZ SAMPLE TUBES
FOR EPR (ESR) SPECTROSCORY

Catalog Number

NE-400-1.6-120
NE-400-2.9-160
NE-400-3.9-180
NE-400-4-250
NE-400-5-178

NE-400-5-250

Price €/each

oD ID Length 124 T
1.6mm Imm 120mm 15,05 14,45
2.9mm 2.5mm 160mm 23,85 23,20
3.9mm 3.0mm 180mm 25,80 25,10
4mm 3mm 250mm 16,35 15,70
5mm 4mm 178mm 24,10 23,40
5mm 4mm 250mm 24,95 24,25

SANIPLE TUBES

FOR RAMAN SPECTROSCORY

Catalog Number

NE-Raman- 5

Price €/Pk/25

Description
1-4 5+

Raman Sample Tube, 5mm 96,90 85,50




